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definitions
loss of earning power PREP
temporary partial disability PREP
medical advisory committee
meetings MISC
Interpretive and policy statements
insurance services division, multiple statements
issued by MISC
Medical aid
conversion factors PREP
definitions
loss of earning power PREP
temporary partial disability PREP
independent medical examinations PERM
medications for injured workers PREP
occupational therapy PREP
physical therapy PREP

Index
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13-05-076
13-03-038
13-03-041
13-03-138
13-05-024
13-03-140
13-04-027
13-04-033
13-02-095
13-05-077
13-04-032
13-02-096
13-05-025
13-05-016
13-01-095
13-03-139
13-04-070
13-01-089

13-05-078

13-04-087

13-02-089

13-01-016
13-03-101

13-03-127

13-03-125

13-02-068
13-04-073
13-02-068
13-04-073

13-03-128
13-05-070
13-01-070
13-02-092
13-02-092

13-01-003

13-02-022
13-01-069

13-02-092
13-02-092
13-03-129
13-02-093
13-01-069
13-01-069

Prevailing wage
rate of wage
statewide, publication of
Rules
agenda
Safety standards
construction
cranes, rigging, and personnel lifting
material handling, rigging requirements
for
electrical
firefighters
Workers’ compensation
classifications
self-insurance rules and regulations
authorization of medical care
medications for injured workers

MISC
MISC

PERM

PERM

PERM

PERM
PREP

PROP
PREP

13-03-045
13-03-030

13-02-068
13-02-068
13-03-128
13-05-070
13-03-124

13-03-126
13-02-093

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, BOARD OF LICENSURE FOR

(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS’ AND FIREFIGHTERS’ PLAN

2 RETIREMENT BOARD
Meetings

LEGISLATIVE ETHICS BOARD
Meetings

LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF
Architects
board for architects
meetings

Driver’s licenses
commercial license
fee, deleting outdated references to
motorcycle endorsement
moving and nonmoving violations
Engineers and land surveyors, professional
fees
Funeral and cemetery board
meetings
Geologists licensing board
meetings
Home inspector licensing advisory board
meetings
Landscape architects, board of licensure for
meetings
Motor vehicles
custom vehicles
license plates
veteran remembrance emblems

motorcycles
off-road modified for road use

street rods
Real estate
meetings
real estate appraiser commission

real estate commission
Rules
agenda

LIFE SCIENCES DISCOVERY FUND
Meetings

LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD
Distillers

Licenses and licensees, including retail
distributors
spirits
retail
beer and/or wine specialty store license
tastings

restaurants (spirits and/or beer and wine
licenses)
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MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC

PERM
PERM
PERM
PROP
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
PROP

PROP
PERM

PROP

PERM
PROP

MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC

MISC

PROP
PROP

PROP

PROP

PROP
PROP

13-02-051
13-03-048
13-05-029

13-02-014

13-02-064
13-04-021

13-03-018
13-03-018
13-04-059
13-04-078
13-02-064
13-02-064
13-01-053
13-02-064
13-02-049

13-01-065
13-04-007

13-02-049

13-05-007
13-02-049

13-03-028
13-04-022
13-03-075

13-03-050

13-05-026

13-03-149
13-04-001

13-04-001

13-01-045

13-04-099
13-01-040
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special occasion license
beer or wine in unopened bottles for

off-premises consumption PROP  13-03-040
spirits retail license PROP 13-03-151
PROP  13-04-001
Meetings MISC 13-03-017
MISC 13-05-042
Rules
agenda MISC  13-04-026
Spirits
distilleries and craft distilleries PROP  13-04-001
distributors PROP  13-04-001
retail license PROP 13-03-151
PROP  13-04-001
spirits certificate of approval license PROP  13-03-150
LOTTERY, WASHINGTON STATE
Lottery commission
meetings MISC  13-02-058
MILITARY DEPARTMENT
Rules
agenda MISC  13-04-069
NATURAL RESOURCES, BOARD OF
(See NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF)
NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF
Board of natural resources
meetings MISC 13-01-027A
Geographic names, committee on
meetings MISC 13-05-013
Rules
agenda MISC  13-04-034
coordinator MISC  13-03-066
NATUROPATHY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)
NORTHWEST CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Federal rules, adoption by reference PROP  13-04-086
Reasonably available control technology PROP  13-04-086
Various changes PROP  13-04-086

NOXIOUS WEED CONTROL BOARD
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

NURSING CARE QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMISSION
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

OLYMPIC COLLEGE
Rental of college facilities by noncollege
organizations or individuals
Withholding services for outstanding debts

PROP
PREP

13-03-042
13-04-030

OPTOMETRY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION

Administrative rules, various PREP 13-05-075

Rules
agenda MISC  13-03-117
PHARMACY AND THERAPEUTICS COMMITTEE
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)
PHYSICAL THERAPY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)
PILOTAGE COMMISSIONERS, BOARD OF
Meetings MISC 13-01-059
Pilots
training program
trainee stipend in Grays Harbor pilotage
district, revenue to fund EMER 13-01-058
PREP 13-01-066
PROP  13-04-060
Rules
agenda MISC  13-04-043
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PODIATRIC MEDICAL BOARD
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE AGENCY
Public records

officer MISC

PROFESSIONAL EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD

13-04-004

(See EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL)

PUBLIC DEFENSE, OFFICE OF

Meetings MISC
MISC
PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
Administrative procedures
commission officers PREP
executive director PREP
professional staff member PREP
Contribution limitations
payroll deductions for contributions
electronic means for authorizing PREP
school board candidates PERM
Electronic filing
reporting threshold PREP
Enforcement hearings (adjudicative
proceedings) PROP
PERM
Rules
agenda MISC

PUBLIC EMPLOYEES BENEFITS BOARD
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COMMISSION
Meetings
marine division MISC
PUBLIC INSTRUCTION, SUPERINTENDENT OF
Administrative practices and procedures
hearings
child nutrition program findings, appeals
of EMER
Courses of study and equivalencies
credit requirements

temporary exemption PREP
Data reporting, timely PREP
Equal educational opportunity and prohibiting of
discrimination
sports teams, boys and girls, K-6 PREP
Evaluation systems
certificated teachers and principals PERM
Finance
general apportionment
certificated instructional staff PROP
PERM
enrollment PERM
vocational indirect cost limit PROP
PERM
kindergarten program, full-day PREP
maintenance and operation levies
excess levy base PROP
PERM
National Guard youth challenge
apportionment PROP
PERM
Public hearing notices
accounting manual for educational service
districts MISC
Running start program PERM
School district organization
regional committees
members EXPE
School personnel
teachers and principals, certificated
professional growth and evaluation PERM
Special education
safety net funding PERM
various changes
withdrawal EXPE
Timely reporting of data PREP

13-04-013
13-05-020

13-03-084
13-03-082
13-03-084

13-05-011
13-05-012
13-03-083

13-01-022
13-05-014

13-03-081

13-04-097

13-02-025

13-01-096
13-01-097
13-03-108
13-05-009
13-02-082
13-05-072
13-02-004
13-02-002
13-05-049
13-04-028

13-02-003
13-05-050

13-02-005
13-05-051

13-05-048
13-02-006

13-03-004

13-05-009
13-05-054

13-01-051
13-01-097

Index
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PUBLIC RECORDS OFFICERS
(See Issue 13-01 for complete list designated as
of 12/26/2012)

Pollution liability insurance agency MISC  13-04-004

Yakima regional clean air agency MISC  13-02-021
PUGET SOUND CLEAN AIR AGENCY

Gasoline plants, bulk PERM 13-02-019

New source review program PROP 13-05-079
PUGET SOUND PARTNERSHIP

Meetings MISC  13-02-056

Rules

coordinator MISC  13-02-104

PUGET SOUND SALMON COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

REAL ESTATE APPRAISER COMMISSION
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

REAL ESTATE COMMISSION
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

RECREATION AND CONSERVATION FUNDING BOARD
(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)

RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE
Habitat and recreation lands coordinating group

meetings MISC  13-02-099
Invasive species council

meetings MISC 13-03-111
Recreation and conservation funding board

meetings MISC  13-01-020

rules agenda MISC  13-02-057
Salmon recovery funding board

meetings MISC 13-01-019

MISC 13-04-010
rules agenda MISC  13-02-057

RED RASPBERRY COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

REHABILITATION COUNCIL, STATE
(See BLIND, DEPARTMENT OF SERVICES FOR THE)

REHABILITATION COUNCIL, WASHINGTON STATE

Meetings MISC  13-02-038
MISC  13-02-039
MISC  13-02-040
RENTON TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  13-03-112
MISC  13-03-113
RETIREMENT SYSTEMS, DEPARTMENT OF
School employees’ retirement system PROP 13-05-080
Service credit, purchasing of PROP 13-03-154
Teachers’ retirement system PROP 13-05-080
REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF
Excise tax and exemptions
business license service handling fees PREP  13-04-083
stockbrokers and security houses PERM 13-04-085
timber PERM 13-02-034
Forest land and timber
forest land values PERM 13-02-034
stumpage value tables PERM 13-02-034
timber excise taxes PERM 13-02-034
Interpretive statements
aircraft dealer transactions (excise tax
advisory) MISC 13-04-016
distributor discounts/allowances to grocery
stores (excise tax advisory) MISC  13-03-025
Open space taxation
agricultural land
valuation PERM 13-02-053
inflation, rate of PERM 13-02-053
Property tax
abatements, credits, deferrals, and refunds
limited income deferral program EXPE 13-02-088
refunds, rate of interest on PERM 13-02-053

Index
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special assessments and/or property taxes,

deferral of EXPE 13-02-087
EXPE 13-02-088
exemptions
senior citizens, disabled persons, and one
hundred percent disabled veterans EXPE 13-02-086
Rules
agenda MISC  13-04-084
RULES COORDINATORS
(See Issue 13-01 for complete list designated as
of 12/26/2012)
Gambling commission MISC  13-03-066
Natural resources, department of MISC  13-03-066
Puget Sound partnership MISC 13-02-104
Student achievement council MISC  13-04-096
Treasurer’s office MISC 13-01-012
SALMON RECOVERY FUNDING BOARD
(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)
SEATTLE COMMUNITY COLLEGES
Adjudicative procedures, brief PROP 13-05-067
Facilities, use for first amendment activities PREP 13-05-064
Meetings MISC 13-05-030
MISC 13-05-083
Student conduct code PROP 13-05-067
SECRETARY OF STATE
E-recording standards commission
real property electronic recording
commission rules PERM 13-03-070
standards PERM 13-03-070
Public records
state records (See STATE RECORDS COMMITTEE)
SENTENCING GUIDELINES COMMISSION
(See FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, OFFICE OF)
SHORELINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 13-01-041
MISC  13-02-070
MISC  13-02-097

SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF
Aging and adult services
adult family homes

medicaid payment rate, daily PERM 13-03-093
assisted living facilities
changing "boarding home" PREP  13-04-092
medicaid payment rate, daily PERM 13-03-093
various changes PERM 13-04-093
contracted home and community residential care services
medicaid payment rate, daily PERM 13-03-093
home and community services and programs
long-term care workers
criminal history background checks PERM 13-02-023
training PERM 13-02-023
long-term care services
long-term care workers
criminal history background checks PERM 13-02-023
training PERM 13-02-023
New Freedom consumer directed services PREP 13-01-088
nursing facility medicaid payment system
case mix grouping PREP  13-04-089
medically necessary equipment
office equipment, operating leases PREP 13-03-146
unallowable costs
travel expenses as allowable costs PREP 13-03-147
ventilator/tracheostomy clients PREP 13-03-141
nursing homes
assisted living facilities PERM 13-04-093
various changes PERM 13-04-093
residential long-term care services
long-term care workers
criminal history background checks PERM 13-02-023
training PERM 13-02-023
Cash assistance
change of circumstance
mid-certification review PROP  13-04-090



refugee program

refugee medical assistance, separation from cash

assistance
WorkFirst
Child care agencies
subsidy rates
licensed or certified care center
licensed or certified family care center
Child support
intergovernmental support obligations
Child welfare services
extended foster care program
Developmental disabilities services
community access acuity scale

employment acuity scale and support
services

home and community based services waivers
dental services
various changes

residential habilitation centers, residential
services, and enhanced respite services
withdrawal
supports intensity scale assessment

Domestic violence
shelters for victims
Food assistance
Basic Food
students
various changes

work requirements
Foster care
extended foster care program
Hearing rules
Interpretive and policy statements
aging and disability services administration
home and community services, division of
economic services administration
child support, division of

Medical assistance

PERM
PERM

PROP
PROP
PERM
PROP

PERM
EMER

PERM
EMER

EMER
EMER
PERM

PROP
PERM
EMER

PROP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PERM
MISC

MISC
MISC

Subject/Agency Index

13-03-137
13-02-048

13-04-006
13-04-006
13-01-075
13-03-021

13-01-080
13-02-029

13-01-076
13-02-030

13-02-062
13-02-062
13-04-005

13-05-038
13-01-080
13-02-029

13-05-047
13-04-091
13-04-091
13-05-081
13-03-148
13-03-021
13-05-028
13-05-031

13-03-032
13-03-100

(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY under Medicaid and

Medical assistance)
Mental health

behavioral health services administrative
requirements

chemical dependency services

community mental health and involuntary
treatment programs

applied behavior analysis (ABA) services for
children with autism spectrum

disorders

outpatient mental health services
problem and pathological gambling
services
Rules
agenda

PROP
PROP

EMER
PREP
PROP
PROP

MISC

recodification (see also HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY

under "Rules")
Special commitment center
civil commitment cost reimbursement
sexually violent predators

resident escorted leave from total confinement

facility
WorkFirst

SPOKANE, COMMUNITY COLLEGES OF
Meetings

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
(See EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF)

STATE BOARD OF HEALTH
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

STATE RECORDS COMMITTEE
Meetings

PREP

PERM
PERM

MISC

MISC

13-02-027
13-02-028

13-02-083
13-02-084
13-02-028

13-02-028

13-04-003

13-03-142

13-03-092
13-02-048

13-04-041

13-01-049
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STATUTE LAW COMMITTEE
(See CODE REVISER’S OFFICE)

STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT COUNCIL
Rules
coordinator

SUPREME COURT
General application, rules of
admission to practice rules
bar association authorized activities,
administration of
continuing legal education, including
exemptions, etc.
generally
limited practice officer rules of professional
conduct
oath of attorney
evidence, rules of
superior court
general rules
bar association, purposes of
judicial conduct, code of
ex parte communications
professional conduct, rules of
lawyer conduct, enforcement of
misconduct involving disbarred, suspended,
resigned, and inactive lawyers

unauthorized and multijurisdictional practice of

law
Limited jurisdiction, courts of
civil rules
stay of proceeding to enforce judgment
Superior court, rules for
civil rules
electronically stored information
stay of proceedings to enforce judgment
criminal rules
search and seizure
warrantless arrest, procedure following
evidence, rules of

TACOMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings

TAX APPEALS, BOARD OF
Meetings

TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF
Airport aid program grant assurances
Rules
agenda
Transportation commission
agenda
ferries and toll bridges
SR 520 Bridge
Tacoma Narrows Bridge

TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

(See TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF)

TREASURER’S OFFICE
Local government investment pool
Rules
coordinator

TREE FRUIT RESEARCH COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON
Meetings

Policy statements and orders
Public records
access

Rules
agenda
Student housing

MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC
PROP
MISC
MISC

PREP
PREP

PERM

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC

PROP
PERM

MISC
PERM

13-04-096

13-01-030

13-03-072
13-01-030

13-01-030
13-01-031

13-01-030
13-01-030
13-03-073
13-01-030
13-01-030
13-01-030
13-01-032
13-01-030
13-01-032
13-03-073

13-03-073
13-01-030

13-01-029

13-01-042
13-03-076
13-04-088
13-03-134
13-03-134

13-03-122
13-03-123

13-03-043

13-01-012

13-01-043
13-01-079
13-03-091

13-01-035
13-05-073

13-03-090
13-03-085

Index
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UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

Common carriers PREP 13-05-057
Gas companies
safety
reporting requirements PERM 13-03-098
Hazardous liquid pipelines
safety
incident reporting PERM 13-03-099
Household goods carriers PREP 13-05-057
Interpretive and policy statements
enforcement policy of the commission MISC 13-03-034
replacing pipeline facilities with an elevated
risk of failure MISC  13-03-033
Rules
adoption-by-reference dates, revising PERM 13-05-023
agenda MISC 13-01-056

Telephone companies
directories of telephone numbers, providing to

customers PROP  13-01-068
Various miscellaneous rule changes PERM 13-05-023
WALLA WALLA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  13-04-025
WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
Rules
agenda MISC  13-03-024
WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
Conduct on campus code PROP  13-03-135
Global animal health - Tanzania, board of directors of
meetings MISC 13-01-010

Global operations and leadership development,
board of directors of

meetings MISC  13-01-009
Public records PREP 13-03-136
Rules

agenda MISC  13-02-091

WENATCHEE VALLEY COLLEGE
Various possible rule changes PREP 13-05-068

WESTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Student records

copying education records PREP 13-01-039
WHATCOM COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 13-01-057
WINE COMMISSION

(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

WORKFORCE TRAINING AND EDUCATION COORDINATING
BOARD
Meetings MISC  13-04-039

YAKIMA REGIONAL CLEAN AIR AGENCY

Public records
officer MISC  13-02-021
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